Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to change or
may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
Page 1/5 standardpro.com
V: 06-10-2026
CATALOGUE #:
CONTRACTOR: PO:
TYPE:
DATE:

Output
(lm)2,3
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Watts
(W)
Distribution
Type
Finish Traditional
Equivalent (W)
MH            HPS
Master
Case
QTY
UPC
71014 AIRA-PS80A-Q-3C-BK Pending 5 352-12 620 141-167 35 / 50 / 80 III / IV / V Black 150-250 100-175 1 069549037854
71015 AIRA-PS80A-Q-3C-BR Pending 5 352-12 620 141-167 35 / 50 / 80 III / IV / V Bronze 150-250 100-175 1 069549037861
71016 AIRA-PS150A-Q-3C-BK Pending 14 550-22 892 139-163 100 / 120 / 150 III / IV / V Black 400-750 250-400 1 069549037878
71017 AIRA-PS150A-Q-3C-BR Pending 14 550-22 892 139-163 100 / 120 / 150 III / IV / V Bronze 400-750 250-400 1 069549037885
71018 AIRA-PS300A-Q-3C-BK Pending 30 370-48 564 140-170 200 / 240 / 300 III / IV / V Black 750-1 000 400-1 000 1 069549037892
71019 AIRA-PS300A-Q-3C-BR Pending 30 370-48 564 140-170 200 / 240 / 300 III / IV / V Bronze 750-1 000 400-1 000 1 069549037908
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Lumen values are based on 4 000 K default programming. Please refer to the LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE for more details on other color temperatures.
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.

V: 06-10-2026
AIRA
ORDERING GUIDE*
AIRA Q 22K
Series Lumen Package
(W)
Volts
(V)
Color Temp.
(K)
Casting
Color
AIRA
PS80A -
PS150A -
PS300A -
35 / 50 / 80
100 / 120 / 150
200 / 240 / 300
Q - 120-347 22K - 2 200 K
BK -
BR -
Black
Bronze
* Contact factory.
Dropdown selections may not display correctly in web browsers. For full functionality, please download the file to use all features.
LUMEN SPECIFICATION TABLE
Lumen
Package
Type of
Distrib.
Watts
(W)
LED Current
(mA)
2 200 K
CRI
Traditional Equivalent (W)
Lumen
Output (lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W) MH HPS
PS80
T3
35 150 4 463 129
80 100-250 100-175
50 220 6 593 127
80 354 10 416 125
T4
35 150 4 747 136
50 220 6 995 135
80 354 10 546 132
T5
35 150 4 298 127
50 220 6 070 126
80 354 9 897 120
PS150
T3
100 443 13 169 129
80 250-400 175-250
120 526 15 297 124
150 651 18 463 120
T4
100 443 13 423 135
120 526 15 919 133
150 651 18 845 129
T5
100 443 12 675 124
120 526 14 789 120
150 651 17 368 114
PS300
T3
200 853 27 432 129